
Overall Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

1 2 Lanikai Ka'ohao Women Open (6) Pahakoeleele 46.18.55
2 7 Waikiki Beach Boys 1 Women Open (6) Kalehuawehe 47.46.39
3 8 Waikiki Beach Boys 2 Women Open (6) Olali 49.16.36
4 18 Kailua Open Yellow Women Open (6) Kekauilani 52.03.95
5 3 Lanikai White Women Open (6) Keoki K 52.36.58
6 51 Lanikai 40 Green Women 40 (6) Mokunui 53.03.72
7 U Unimited   54.08.19
8 6 Lanikai Women 40 (6) Kaulana 54.46.04
9 9 Kailua 55s Women 55 (6) Kahiniini Ula 55.01.99

10 49 Lanikai 40 Women Open (6) Mahoahoa 55.12.77
11 65 Lanikai 40's White Women 40 (6) Nalehuaolanikai 55.18.55
12 30 Kailua Open Yellow 2 Women Open (6) Hooulu 55.34.11
13 1 Lanikai 50s Women 50 (6) Ikaika 55.55.68
14 29 Waikiki Beach Boys 3 Women Open (6) Makana O Laulima 55.57.25
15 44 New Hope Canoe Club 50 Women Women's 50 (6) Ke Alaula 56.10.48
16 22 Kailua Open  3 Women Open (6) Hinahina 56.54.08
17 23 Imua Wahine Open 2 Women Open (6) Hoonani 57.07.09
18 21 Imua Wahine Open 1 Women Open (6) kekailoa 57.28.38
19 43 New Hope Canoe Club 40 Women Women 40 (6) Uilani 57.53.12
20 60 Windward Kai Wahine Kiakahi Women Open (6) Aukahi 58.38.08
21 32 Kumulokahi Good News Elks Women 40 (6) heiheikala 59.53.56
22 63 Lanikai JR Green Junior Women (6) Kamehanaokala 1.00.03.89
23 62 Lanikai Sparkle Women Open (6) Kaolelopaa 1.00.31.78
24 40 New Hope Open Women Women Open (6) Makoa 1.02.00.69
25 24 Imua Wahine Open 3 Women Open (6) Paiea 1.02.08.59
26 64 Lanikai Jr White Junior Women (6) Wailea 1.04.59.05
27 13 Keahiakahoe 65 Women 60 (6) Hokupaa 1.09.12.23
28 0 0 0
29 DQ Kailua 40s   
30 DQ Kai Poha 1   
31 DQ Kai Poha 2   

9oiiu    0 0 0

Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club
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Overall Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

1 12 Hui Nalu un-YELLOW Men Open (9) Uncle Jimmy Olds 3.03.30
2 50 Lanikai Unlimited Unlimited Men (9) Vortex 3.06.16
3 19 OCC - White Men Open (9) MANU ULA 3.08.18
4 45 Hui Nalu Jr Yellow Unlimited Men (9) Buzzy Trent 3.11.01
5 9 Kailua Beach 8 Men Open (9) Kahinhini'ula 3.11.23
6 14 Healani Canoe Club HEP A Men Open (9) Kaleohoneokekai 3.12.11
7 41 Manu O Ke Kai BAD NEWS BEARS Men Open (9) Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 3.13.38
8 7 Waikiki Beach Boys 1 Men Open (9) Kalehuawehe 3.14.33
9 20 OCC - Blue Men Open (9) KAPUA 3.15.04

10 15 Healani Canoe Club HEP B Men Open (9) Kanai 3.16.14
11 3 Lanikai LAST ENTRY Men Open (9) Keoki K 3.16.51
12 2 Lanikai Open 1 Men Open (9) Pahokoeleele 3.19.45
13 13 Hui Nalu un-BLACK Men Open (9) Hokupaa 3.20.51
14 18 Kailua Master 55 Men 55 (12) Kekauilani 3.22.49
15 42 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Men Open (9) Makana O Haaheo 3.22.58
16 10 Hui Nalu un-BLUE Unlimited Men (9) Hala Ula 3.24.04
17 6 Kailua 40's Men 40 (9) Kaulana Pakui O Kaelepulu 3.25.09
18 16 Hui Lanakila BLUE Men Open (9) LEHUUILA NO KA LAWAI'A 3.28.29
19 46 Hui Nalu Jr White Unlimited Men (9) Kamalolomelemele 3.28.48
20 8 Waikiki Beach Boys 2 Men Open (9) Olali 3.30.30
21 11 Hui Nalu un-WHITE Unlimited Men (9) Rabbit O Kekai 3.30.32
22 4 Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club Unlimited Men (9) Pahoehoe 3.30.75
23 39 Hui Lanakila MASTER 50 Men 50 (9) Kiailaaoleahi 3.34.23
24 31 Na Keiki O Kamo'i Men Open (9) Ka'ahu'ula 3.35.19
25 30 Kailua Canoe Club 2 Men Open (9) Ho'oulu 3.35.50
26 51 Lanikai Open 3 Men Open (9) Mokunui 3.37.54
27 17 Hui Lanakila RED Men Open (9) KIAI LAA O LEAHI 3.38.08
28 47 OCC - Red Men Open (9) HENRY AYAU 3.40.42
29 26 Keahiakahoe canoe club Men 55 (12) Nee papa 3.41.45
30 32 Kumulōkahi Elks Men 40 (9) Heiheikala 3.42.08
31 25 Kailua Novice Men Men Open (9) Lauhoe 3.42.14
32 48 OCC - Old & Bold Men 50 (9) Malama (DQ) 3.44.06
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33 36 Lokahi Canoe Club Mens Open Men Open (9) Ka'aumoana 3.44.32
34 35 Healani Canoe Club HEP D Men 40 (9) Kauila a Lono 3.48.12
35 22 Kailua Canoe Club JR's Junior Men (15-18) (9) Hinahina Ku Kahakai 3.49.36
36 34 Healani Canoe Club HEP C Men Open (9) Kamakahou 3.52.33
37 21 Imua Kane Crew Men Open (9) Kekailoa 3.53.35
38 29 Waikiki Beach Boys 3 Men Open (9) Makana O Laulima 3.57.41
39 37 Lokahi Canoe Club Mens 40 Men 40 (9) Ka'alekualoloa 4.03.44
40 38 Hui Lanakila YELLOW Men Open (9) KALANAKILAHOU 4.04.08
41 40 Windward Kai Awaiauluokala Men Open (9) Makoa 4.06.34
42 44 New Hope 40 Men Men 40 (9) Ke Alaula 4.08.37
43 33 Healani Junior Bebeh Men Junior Men (15-18) (9) Kaponolani 4.15.27
44 43 New Hope Canoe Club Men 65 (12) U'ilani 4.24.23
45 49 SCRATCH   
46 1 SCRATCH   
47
48
49
50
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JR MEN (15-18) 
1 22 Kailua Canoe Club JR's Junior Men (15-18) (9) Hinahina Ku Kahakai 3.49.36
2 33 Healani Junior Bebeh Men Junior Men (15-18) (9) Kaponolani 4.15.27

MEN 40 
1 6 Kailua 40's Men 40 (9) Kaulana Pakui O Kaelepulu 3.25.09
2 32 Kumulōkahi Elks Men 40 (9) Heiheikala 3.42.08
3 35 Healani Canoe Club HEP D Men 40 (9) Kauila a Lono 3.48.12
4 37 Lokahi Canoe Club Mens 40 Men 40 (9) Ka'alekualoloa 4.03.44
5 44 New Hope 40 Men Men 40 (9) Ke Alaula 4.08.37

MEN 50
1 39 Hui Lanakila MASTER 50 Men 50 (9) Kiailaaoleahi 3.34.23
2 48 OCC - Old & Bold Men 50 (9) Mamala 3.44.06

MEN 55
1 18 Kailua Master 55 Men 55 (12) Kekauilani 3.22.49
2 26 Keahiakahoe canoe club Men 55 (12) Nee papa 3.41.45

MEN 65
1 43 New Hope Canoe Club Men 65 (12) U'ilani 4.24.23

UNLIMITED
1 50 Lanikai Unlimited Unlimited Men (9) Vortex 3.06.16
2 45 Hui Nalu Jr Yellow Unlimited Men (9) Buzzy Trent 3.11.01
3 11 Hui Nalu un-WHITE Unlimited Men (9) Rabbit O Kekai 3.30.32
4 4 Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club Unlimited Men (9) Pahoehoe 3.30.75
5 10 Hui Nalu un-BLUE Unlimited Men (9) Hala Ula 3.24.04
6 46 Hui Nalu Jr White Unlimited Men (9) Kamalolomelemele 3.28.48
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MEN OPEN
1 12 Hui Nalu un-YELLOW Men Open (9) Uncle Jimmy Olds 3.03.30
2 19 OCC - White Men Open (9) MANU ULA 3.08.18
3 9 Kailua Beach 8 Men Open (9) Kahinhini'ula 3.11.23
4 14 Healani Canoe Club HEP A Men Open (9) Kaleohoneokekai 3.12.11
5 41 Manu O Ke Kai BAD NEWS BEARS Men Open (9) Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 3.13.38
6 7 Waikiki Beach Boys 1 Men Open (9) Kalehuawehe 3.14.33
7 20 OCC - Blue Men Open (9) KAPUA 3.15.04
8 15 Healani Canoe Club HEP B Men Open (9) Kanai 3.16.14
9 3 Lanikai LAST ENTRY Men Open (9) Keoki K 3.16.51

10 2 Lanikai Open 1 Men Open (9) Pahokoeleele 3.19.45
11 13 Hui Nalu un-BLACK Men Open (9) Hokupaa 3.20.51
12 42 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Men Open (9) Makana O Haaheo 3.22.58
13 6 Kailua 40's Men 40 (9) Kaulana Pakui O Kaelepulu 3.25.09
14 16 Hui Lanakila BLUE Men Open (9) LEHUUILA NO KA LAWAI'A 3.28.29
15 8 Waikiki Beach Boys 2 Men Open (9) Olali 3.30.30
16 31 Na Keiki O Kamo'i Men Open (9) Ka'ahu'ula 3.35.19
17 30 Kailua Canoe Club 2 Men Open (9) Ho'oulu 3.35.50
18 51 Lanikai Open 3 Men Open (9) Mokunui 3.37.54
19 17 Hui Lanakila RED Men Open (9) KIAI LAA O LEAHI 3.38.08
20 47 OCC - Red Men Open (9) HENRY AYAU 3.40.42
21 25 Kailua Novice Men Men Open (9) Lauhoe 3.42.14
22 36 Lokahi Canoe Club Mens Open Men Open (9) Ka'aumoana 3.44.32
23 34 Healani Canoe Club HEP C Men Open (9) Kamakahou 3.52.33
24 21 Imua Kane Crew Men Open (9) Kekailoa 3.53.35
25 29 Waikiki Beach Boys 3 Men Open (9) Makana O Laulima 3.57.41
26 38 Hui Lanakila YELLOW Men Open (9) KALANAKILAHOU 4.04.08
27 40 Windward Kai Awaiauluokala Men Open (9) Makoa 4.06.34
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